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38817 SFR 0 10/28/2019

7665 PUMP/UTPOL 25 10/07/1993

41119 POOL

2023HX Base Yr

1448 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 2,190 106.7000 66.15 144,868 1994 1994 0 0 0 38.75 61.25

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1517

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 61,464

FGR 432 55 238 9,643

FOP 1,451 30 435 17,625

3,400 2,190 88,732

BAS= W41 S37 E25 FGR=  N27 E16 S27 W16$ E16 N37$ FOP= N8W48
S53 E56 N53W8 S45 W41 N37 E41$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 773.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 50,322

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,333.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,999

64,321

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 30,000.00 27,000.00 133,650
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2023HX Base Yr

1448 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,463 120.5710 135.04 737,724 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 4567

BAS 4,051 100 4,051 525,165

FCP 528 25 132 17,112

FGR 784 55 431 55,874

FHS 516 60 310 40,188

FOP 48 30 14 1,815

FOP 256 30 77 9,982

FOP 1,493 30 448 58,078

7,676 5,463 708,215

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] W21 S28 W15 S11 W23 N5 W2 U2L2 W8 D2L2 W2
S24 W6 S12 E6 S12 E10 N2 E6 N5 E32 N3 E11 S11 E16 N11 N6 N66
$
FOP=[ORIG=-5,30] S14 E2 U2R2 E8 D2R2 E2 S5 E23 N11 E15 N28
E21 N12 W36 S32 W39 $
FGR=[ORIG=102,63] S3 S22 S3 E28 N28 W28 $
FCP=[ORIG=78,66] S10 S6 S6 E24 N22 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=11,85] S5 S3 E32 N8 W32 $
FOP=[ORIG=70,76] S6 E8 N6 W8 $
FHS=[ORIG=110,20] S24 E18 N8 E5 N12 W5 N8 W6 S4 W12 $
.
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